Datasheet

SPT240

Terminal Type - SPT240 , High current connectors with secured hinged cover, nominal voltage: 1000 V AC/1500 V DC, Rated cross-
section - 240 mm?, nominal current: 415 A, connection method: Bolt connection, number of connections: 2, cross-section: 25 mm?

- 240 mm?, 8 AWG - 600 KCMIL, mounting type: TS 35/7.5, TS 35/15

Product Accessories

DIN Rail Perforated

CHKDS

CHKS

DIN Rail, Unperforated

CHKD

CHK

End Cap

CHKENDCAP

End Clamp

SCuP

SCUSL

SCUDD

Height
Width

Thickness :

Height
Width

Thickness :

Height
Width

Thickness :

Height
Width

Thickness :

Height
Width
Length

Height
Length

Height
Width
Length

Height
Width
Length

: 15.00 mm
: 35.00 mm

1.50 mm

: 7.50 mm
: 35.00 mm

1.00 mm

: 15.00 mm
:35.00 mm

1.50 mm

: 7.50 mm
: 35.00 mm

1.00 mm

:14.00 mm
:9.00 mm
:41.50 mm

1 34.00 mm
144,75 mm

:41.10 mm
:8.00 mm
1 47.50 mm

:50.00 mm
:10.00 mm
:55.60 mm
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Marker For Terminal Blocks

LABEL KN12

Marker carriers

SCUDDMLH

GMH10

GMH 20

SCKNMLH

Width

Height
Width
Length

Height
Width
Length

Height
Width
Length

Height
Width
Length

:12.00 mm

:71.50 mm
:10.00 mm
:55.60 mm

:51.00 mm
:10.00 mm
:41.50 mm

:51.00 mm
:20.00 mm
:41.50 mm

:45.50 mm
: 8.00 mm
244,90 mm
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